Name:

Date:

The Secret Life of Bees

1

3
9

11

10

13

14

Across

3. What was Rosaleen
going to do when she got
arrested?

5. Where does the
Owens family live?

6. According to
Rosaleen, the bees
swarming in Lily's
bedroom are a sign of
what?

15

7. What job does Zach
want to have?

9. What does T. Ray
make Lily kneel on as
punishment?

11. How does Lily pass
time in the peach stand?
12. What does Lily steal
for Roasleen?

13. What does Lily want
for her 14th birthday?

14. What is Neil's job?

15. What was the name
of the policeman that
arrested Rosaleen?

Down

1. Who did Lily kill?

2. What does August
Boatwright make?

4. Who was April
Boatwright's twin?

8. Where does Lily find
her mothers belongings?
10. How did April die?
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